
AMOUNT OF BID

1,100.00$                       

3,600.00$                       

1,700.00$                       

4,600.00$                       

500.00$                          

550.00$                          

12,050.00$                    

PRICES GOOD FOR 90 Days

Upstairs Studio and Entry-prep and paint walls. Patch and paint Floors.Remove

and replace Base

Prep and paint SELECTED Door Casing -EACH $50 each x 11 qty

Labor and Materials

TOTAL BID

EXCLUSIONS AND QUALIFICATIONS

Any and all Extras not listed require a change order and will cost extra

RM.#107-3 walls-prep and paint. Patch floor and epoxy. Remove and replace

rubber base

Stairwell walls and spendals-prep and paint

BID MEMO

RE: TURNER ART CENTER

DELOACH PAINTING & DRY WALL
9640 DARRELL AVE SHREVEPORT LA,71106

Centenary College

2911 Centenary Blvd. Shreveport,La.71104

BID MEMO

DELOACH PAINTING & DRY WALL

9640 DARRELL AVE SHREVEPORT LA,71106

2/14/2020

Johnny DeLoach

PHONE#        318-617-0128

Hallway Walls-prep and paint (NO GALLERY)

WORK INCLUDED

RM.#105-walls-prep and paint

Git
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