

DELOACH PAINTING & DRY WALL

9640 DARRELL AVE SHREVEPORT LA,71106

BID MEMO

Centenary College	2/14/2020
2911 Centenary Blvd. Shreveport,La.71104	
DELOACH PAINTING & DRY WALL	Johnny DeLoach
9640 DARRELL AVE SHREVEPORT LA,71106	PHONE # 318-617-0128
RE: TURNER ART CENTER	

WORK INCLUDED	AMOUNT OF BID
RM.#105-walls-prep and paint	\$ 1,100.00
RM.#107-3 walls-prep and paint. Patch floor and epoxy. Remove and replace	
rubber base	\$ 3,600.00
Stairwell walls and spendals-prep and paint	\$ 1,700.00
Upstairs Studio and Entry-prep and paint walls. Patch and paint Floors.Remove	
and replace Base	\$ 4,600.00
Hallway Walls-prep and paint (NO GALLERY)	\$ 500.00
Prep and paint SELECTED Door Casing -EACH \$50 each x 11 qty	\$ 550.00
Labor and Materials	
TOTAL BID	\$ 12,050.00

EXCLUSIONS AND QUALIFICATIONS
Any and all Extras not listed require a change order and will cost extra
PRICES GOOD FOR 90 Days
BID MEMO